
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 20-12-2025

OP MARSALA (0403030A)
MARSALA - 23-06-2004 - 24-07-2004

Torneo OP MARSALA 0403030A

Luogo MARSALA  [Trapani - Sicilia]
Periodo 23-06-2004 - 24-07-2004

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri PELLEGRINO GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 17

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 3N Alcide Fabio             ITA SIC TP 1580 0 0 1989 M 117666

7 2S Carbone Leonardo         ITA SIC TP 1193 0 0 1950 M 110579

5 NC Cerami Antonino          ITA SIC TP 1194 0 0 1976 M 100226

2 2N Cerami Giovanvito ITA SIC TP 1700 0 0 1936 M 100217

1 2N Cerami Giuseppe          ITA SIC TP 1733 0 0 1966 M 100216

9 2S Colicchia Michele        ITA SIC TP 1475 0 0 1994 M 115529

3 2N Colicchia Vincenzo       ITA SIC TP 1775 0 0 1962 M 100218

11 3N Di Girolamo Domenico     ITA SIC TP 1570 0 0 1978 M 117109

12 3N La Bella Alessio         ITA SIC TP 1512 0 0 1992 M 117111

14 3N Marino Davide            ITA SIC TP 1580 0 0 1993 M 117668

16 2N Marino Francesco         ITA SIC TP 1496 0 0 1961 M 120631

17 2N Melograni Francesco      ITA SIC TP 1700 0 0 1986 M 120632

4 3N Oliva Salvatore          ITA SIC TP 1464 0 0 1951 M 100222

8 3N Pellegrino Mario         ITA SIC TP 1580 0 0 1987 M 114037

15 3N Pellegrino Vincenzo      ITA SIC TP 1511 0 0 1992 M 117670

6 3N Roccaforte Salvatore     ITA SIC TP 1503 0 0 1964 M 108563

10 3N Sutera Marco             ITA SIC TP 1580 0 0 1988 M 115532
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 3N Alcide Fabio             ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1989 M 117666

7 2S Carbone Leonardo         ITA 1193 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1950 M 110579

5 NC Cerami Antonino          ITA 1194 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1976 M 100226

2 2N Cerami Giovanvito ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1936 M 100217

1 2N Cerami Giuseppe          ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1966 M 100216

9 2S Colicchia Michele        ITA 1475 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1994 M 115529

3 2N Colicchia Vincenzo       ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1962 M 100218

11 3N Di Girolamo Domenico     ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1978 M 117109

12 3N La Bella Alessio         ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1992 M 117111

14 3N Marino Davide            ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1993 M 117668

16 2N Marino Francesco         ITA 1496 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1961 M 120631

17 2N Melograni Francesco      ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1986 M 120632

4 3N Oliva Salvatore          ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1951 M 100222

8 3N Pellegrino Mario         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1987 M 114037

15 3N Pellegrino Vincenzo      ITA 1511 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1992 M 117670

6 3N Roccaforte Salvatore     ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1964 M 108563

10 3N Sutera Marco             ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1988 M 115532
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